
 

 

 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

August 1 to August 31, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
August 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

255 $17,666,939 255 $20,366,047 Residential 2764 $97,535,983 2004 $146,275,043 
         

8 $284,401 6 $3,185,000 Industrial 35 $14,494,614 34 $24,299,954 
         

30 $9,543,533 30 $3,595,451 Commercial 284 $44,695,845 214 $43,283,232 
         

 
22 

 
$3,707,617 

 
16 

 
$1,940,350 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
103 

 
$44,879,901 

 
91 

 
$56,865,823 

         

315 $31,202,490 307 $29,086,848 Totals 3186 $201,606,343 2343 $270,724,052 
 


