CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

August 1 to August 31, 2019

Totals for the Month August				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
255	\$17,666,939	255	\$20,366,047	Residential	2764	\$97,535,983	2004	\$146,275,043
8	\$284,401	6	\$3,185,000	Industrial	35	\$14,494,614	34	\$24,299,954
30	\$9,543,533	30	\$3,595,451	Commercial	284	\$44,695,845	214	\$43,283,232
22	\$3,707,617	16	\$1,940,350	Government & Institutional	103	\$44,879,901	91	\$56,865,823
315	\$31,202,490	307	\$29,086,848	Totals	3186	\$201,606,343	2343	\$270,724,052